FORM DPW-GIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAI
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  December, 2011

Date: December 31, 2011

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

ADDRESS: P.0. BOX 17790 - Contract No. _ 59472 : LT
City, State ZIP:  HONOLULU, HAWAI 96817 =~ - _ ~ DAGS Job No. 12-27-5623
PROJECT TITLE: WAIAWA CORRECTIONAL GENTER - KITCHEN IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

MSUBMTTI'AL REGISTER WOMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount 3 329,000  louE moNTHLY:

WROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

(T DALY REPORTS [ A PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS [+~ CONTRACT NUMBER V]’PROJECTNAME&LOCATION
Total § 113,794.00 ] ALL SIGNATURES
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 442,794.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 91.03% $ 299,500.00 500% $ —4%42900 2§ 346:629-00
39, 577 0% 38,3979
Retained $ 29,006.00 $ 2,868.00 $ 31,874.00
o, &

Amount Subject to Payment $ 270,494.00 $ %-’44-,2&1'.'00 $ S5TBE00 306G, Sos . o0
Payments to Date $  259,019.00 $ 254800 $  261,567.00
Payments Now Due % 11,475.00 $ 243,00 $ —53:188-00

33,9caw B 9%, 93g.0v
Payment No. o941 J# 4 , d e
Rema):ks: Lo

CORRECTINC MADE WEEE cONFIRMED BY ADELE cinve
OF BRIAN CONTE4CTING ' 1/9//%

1. Computed and Checked by:
2. | certify that the above bill is correct, Just, that payment has not been received, and all

. . payroll afidavils have bean submiltad, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have baen
" ot o o
. MG” Dot ?/ Y Bem—— /‘r /3-' ,2 made lg this requ.e_s._l arfd ati_east 750_,.: of Qur yvorkforce. resides in Hawaii .
4

4. Rem}#ﬁended: Project#Specior or Engineer

o _BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.
Wﬂ 5”47/%'&—-—. // G’/;g /2 Name of Contractor

Brian's Contracting, Inc.

/ﬁ ecommenced: $r€a EnglacerArchitect Date: & /
//f)-)*\/ /M / t/\_/ 12/30/201 1
5gmgproved:, . ﬁ jﬁncn Chief or District Englneer <+ ¥ ¥ Date: By signature / Tiie: Date
DR bTiC M orks gdministgtd T chiangs qeglirs have been issued and the work performed. for Brian M. Arakakl, President

erlifies that

JAN -6 202

State Public Works Administrator Date:




DPW-CIA 7106

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: December, 2011

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC., Contract No.: 59472
PROJECT TITLE: WAIAWA CORRECTIONAL CENTER - KITCHEN IMPROVI DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5623
)
351 CONTRACT,
[®] LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
d PRIME CONTRACTOR |[TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL f(gl RETAINED
BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, IN{General Contractor ABC-23456 $15,859 $12,850| 81.08% 5% $642|A

SUB-
CONTRACT;
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRARE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL ) RETAINED!
A-1 Construction Quarry Tile BC-15252 $8,000 $0 0.00% 10% 30
AMSCO Food Service Equipment |C-23610 $79,000 376,000] 96.20% 10% $7.600
Honolylu Plumbing Co. Plumbing AG-188 519,000 $19,000] 100.00% 10% $1,900
PIER Demo/Concrete/Epoxy ABC-25183 §194,141 $176,641] 90.99% 10% 517,664
SK Electric, Inc. Electrical C-14558 512,000 $12,000] 100.00% 10% %1,200
HDIVIDI 10% 30
FOIV/O! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% 30
#DIVIQ! 10% 30
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% 30
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#DIV/DY 10% 30
H#DIVIOY 10% 50
RDIVIG! 0% 50
H#DIVIO! 0% 30
Total Retained from Subs $28,364|B

| [BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

[ $29,006]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Brian's Contracting, Inc.

Name of Contractor,

12/30/2011

By Signature

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

N

Date

Checked/Verified by:

/—

Initial - P)eﬁct Inspector or Engineer



DPW-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAIH
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: December, 2011

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC. Contract No.: 59472

PROJECT TITLE: WAIAWA CORRECTIONAL CENTER - KITCHEN IMPRQ  DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5623
o CHANGE
e ORDER
Q LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. RETN]  AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR _ |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE|% CMPL|  %| RETAINED

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INGGeneral Contractor ABC-23458 543,761 $20,379] 46.57% 5% $1,018|A

CHANGE|
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL )| RETAINED
A-1 Construction Quarry Tile BC-16252 $4,233 50 0.00% 10% $0
AMSCO Food Service Equipment |C-23610 $40,118 $500] 1.25% 10% $50
Honolulu Plumbing Co. Plumbing AC-188 37,656 36,000 78.37% 10% $600
PIER Demao/Concrete/Epoxy  |ABC-25183 30 $0| #Div/O1 10% 30
SK Electric, Inc, Electrical C-14558 $18,026 $12,000| 66.57% 10% $1,200
HOII0! 10% 30
#DIV/D! 10% 30
#DIV/D! 10% $0
#DIVID 10% $0
H#OIVIO 10% $0
#DIVA! 10% 30
H#DIVIO 10% $0
#DIVIO 10% 30
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIQ! 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 0% 30
#DIV/OL 0% 30
Totat Retained from Subs $1,850{B

| |CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

Brian's Coniracting, Inc.

Name of Contractor /L-"
. Initial - Bfoject inspector or Engineer
. 12130/2611

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shal be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 9

BILLING MONTH: December-11

PAGS JOB NO.:

PROJECT TITLE: WAIAWA CORRECTIONAL FACILITY - KITCHEN IMPROVEMENTS

i2-27-5623 CONTRACT NO.: 59472

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 30439600

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1
Fund Symbot

B0O7-820M

Suffix

01

Retainage Amount Due

$1,275.00

Amount Earned

$12,750.00

$11,475.00

Totals: $12,750.00 $1,275.00 | $11,475.00
Change Order Payment Suffix; 2, 3,4

Suffix Fund Symbol

02

B07-820M

Retainage Amount Due

$2,667.00

Amount Earned

03 BQ_?':chQ_M

$15,879.00

$17,584.00

-0~ 415872.00

Totals: $36,130.00 $2,667.00 $33,463.00 |

Grand Total:

$48,880.00

$44,938.00 |

$3,942.00 |

I/é/2012

DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)}

Vendor Code 30439600

3A1

- les2N1Z7

- Cost Code
! Voucher No.

Verified By




